
Salzburg Schokolade GmbH      |      Hauptstraße 14 A-5082 Grödig      |      Tel: +43-62 46 / 89 11 - 0      |      Fax: +43-62 46 / 89 11 - 2 11      |      office@schoko.at      |      www.schoko.at

Artikelnummer: Stk./Karton: 

MHD ab Produktion:  

Nettogewicht in kg:  

Bruttogewicht in kg:  

EAN VE: EAN EV: 

Kartons/Palette:

Kartons/Lage: 

Lage pro Palette: 

Inhalt: Abm. Karton/mm:

DATENBLATT
Schöppl Nougatmasse

6554

5 kg / Kübel

180 Tage

5

5,22

1

245x225x200

60

15

4

9001901065540


